

▲RAZOR TRACKING



Unlimited fleet tracking possibilities

Nationwide is pleased to introduce you to Razor Tracking, which offers a program to help increase the safety of your fleet drivers and decrease the cost of your business operations with real-time telematics data and reporting. Through Razor Tracking's in-depth data and reporting, farm and fleet managers can enhance efficiency, monitor speeding, receive real-time alerts, and view their entire fleet all on one screen.



The Razor Tracking difference

- Improve operational safety and efficiency
- Real-time fleet tracking
- On Demand asset trackers
- Dash cameras including AI cameras
- Tailored solutions for small family farms to large agribusinesses
- Learn more at RazorTracking.com/Nationwide



Nationwide helps you save

Nationwide is your partner in delivering ag technology that enables customers to manage and mitigate risk.

As a Nationwide customer, you get access to preferred pricing from Razor Tracking.



Learn more about your Nationwide preferred pricing

Go to RazorTracking.com/Nationwide or contact 833-GORAZOR or Nationwide@RazorTracking.com.

For information on other innovative protection solutions for Nationwide customers, contact us at RMSolutions@Nationwide.com or 1-800-260-1356.

The information used to create this brochure was obtained from sources believed to be reliable to help users address their own risk management and insurance needs. It does not and is not intended to provide legal advice. Nationwide, its affiliates and employees do not guarantee improved results based upon the information contained herein and assume no liability in connection with the information or the provided suggestions. The recommendations provided are general in nature; unique circumstances may not warrant or require implementation of some or all of the suggestions. Nationwide, Nationwide is on your side and the Nationwide Nationwide Mutual Insurance Company. Third-party marks that appear in this message are the property of their respective owners. © 2024 Nationwide GCO-0719AO (02/24)